
Bosisio Parini MX2 - Gara 2 Gr A 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 13 VILLANUEVA M. - Yamaha 21:35.800
Tempo Gara

1 1:56.865 16:42:21.314

2 1:55.636 16:44:16.950

3 1:56.662 16:46:13.612

4 1:57.068 16:48:10.680

5 1:55.382 16:50:06.062

6 1:56.031 16:52:02.093

7 1:56.183 16:53:58.276

8 1:58.030 16:55:56.306

9 2:00.556 16:57:56.862

10 1:59.801 16:59:56.663

11 2:03.586 17:02:00.249

 Po. 2 - # 771 CROCI S. - KTM + 11.303
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.274 16:42:28.723

2 1:58.772 16:44:27.495

3 1:57.961 16:46:25.456

4 1:56.186 16:48:21.642

5 1:57.067 16:50:18.709

6 1:57.034 16:52:15.743

7 1:58.821 16:54:14.564

8 1:57.819 16:56:12.383

9 1:57.847 16:58:10.230

10 2:03.247 17:00:13.477

11 1:58.075 17:02:11.552

 Po. 3 - # 752 BORGHI M. - Honda + 30.865
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.555 16:42:25.004

2 1:59.502 16:44:24.506

3 1:59.741 16:46:24.247

4 2:00.033 16:48:24.280

5 2:00.405 16:50:24.685

6 2:01.027 16:52:25.712

7 2:00.342 16:54:26.054

8 2:00.760 16:56:26.814

9 2:01.027 16:58:27.841

10 2:01.743 17:00:29.584

11 2:01.530 17:02:31.114

 Po. 4 - # 335 LENTINI A. - KTM + 34.205
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.684 16:42:33.133

2 2:00.181 16:44:33.314

3 2:01.375 16:46:34.689

4 2:02.172 16:48:36.861

5 1:59.133 16:50:35.994

6 1:59.208 16:52:35.202

7 1:59.575 16:54:34.777

8 1:59.230 16:56:34.007

9 1:59.806 16:58:33.813

10 1:58.724 17:00:32.537

11 2:01.917 17:02:34.454

 Po. 5 - # 41 GRUARIN F. - Husqvarna + 39.068
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.734 16:42:28.183

2 1:59.825 16:44:28.008

3 2:00.992 16:46:29.000

4 2:00.222 16:48:29.222

5 1:59.364 16:50:28.586

6 2:00.379 16:52:28.965

7 2:00.860 16:54:29.825

8 2:01.386 16:56:31.211

9 2:03.094 16:58:34.305

10 2:02.555 17:00:36.860

11 2:02.457 17:02:39.317

 Po. 6 - # 293 GELMI A. - Yamaha + 40.207
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.186 16:42:26.635

2 2:00.123 16:44:26.758

3 2:01.117 16:46:27.875

4 2:02.221 16:48:30.096

5 2:01.682 16:50:31.778

6 2:00.384 16:52:32.162

7 2:00.705 16:54:32.867

8 2:02.289 16:56:35.156

9 2:01.521 16:58:36.677

10 2:02.523 17:00:39.200

11 2:01.256 17:02:40.456

 Po. 7 - # 499 ALBERIO E. - Yamaha + 40.539
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.241 16:42:30.690

2 1:59.849 16:44:30.539

3 1:59.843 16:46:30.382

4 2:01.418 16:48:31.800

5 2:00.943 16:50:32.743

6 2:00.606 16:52:33.349

7 2:09.103 16:54:42.452

8 1:59.013 16:56:41.465

9 1:59.470 16:58:40.935

10 1:59.564 17:00:40.499

11 2:00.289 17:02:40.788

 Po. 8 - # 393 MARTELLI T. - KTM + 51.296
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.648 16:42:30.097

2 1:59.960 16:44:30.057

3 1:59.812 16:46:29.869

4 2:01.084 16:48:30.953

5 2:01.242 16:50:32.195

6 2:00.495 16:52:32.690

7 2:03.961 16:54:36.651

8 2:02.430 16:56:39.081

9 2:00.867 16:58:39.948

10 2:05.182 17:00:45.130

11 2:06.415 17:02:51.545

Fastest lap: 1:55.382 
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Bosisio Parini MX2 - Gara 2 Gr A 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 9 - # 949 CONTESSI A. - Kawasaki + 56.427
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.121 16:42:37.570

2 2:01.521 16:44:39.091

3 1:59.977 16:46:39.068

4 1:59.981 16:48:39.049

5 2:02.238 16:50:41.287

6 2:01.031 16:52:42.318

7 2:02.549 16:54:44.867

8 2:01.878 16:56:46.745

9 2:03.525 16:58:50.270

10 2:02.409 17:00:52.679

11 2:03.997 17:02:56.676

 Po. 10 - # 838 ERMINI P. - Husqvarna + 59.901
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.920 16:42:32.369

2 2:01.981 16:44:34.350

3 2:01.804 16:46:36.154

4 2:02.226 16:48:38.380

5 2:02.345 16:50:40.725

6 2:03.863 16:52:44.588

7 2:02.759 16:54:47.347

8 2:02.252 16:56:49.599

9 2:02.594 16:58:52.193

10 2:03.010 17:00:55.203

11 2:04.947 17:03:00.150

 Po. 11 - # 414 VAJA F. - Yamaha + 1:06.387
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.108 16:42:49.557

2 2:04.943 16:44:54.500

3 2:02.328 16:46:56.828

4 2:02.210 16:48:59.038

5 2:03.882 16:51:02.920

6 1:59.930 16:53:02.850

7 2:02.305 16:55:05.155

8 1:59.874 16:57:05.029

9 2:00.380 16:59:05.409

10 2:00.498 17:01:05.907

11 2:00.729 17:03:06.636

 Po. 12 - # 100 VANINI M. - Honda + 1:10.806
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.576 16:42:34.025

2 2:02.164 16:44:36.189

3 2:02.657 16:46:38.846

4 2:03.353 16:48:42.199

5 2:04.126 16:50:46.325

6 2:03.433 16:52:49.758

7 2:03.664 16:54:53.422

8 2:04.143 16:56:57.565

9 2:04.116 16:59:01.681

10 2:04.228 17:01:05.909

11 2:05.146 17:03:11.055

 Po. 13 - # 410 VENTURINI L. - Husqvarna + 1:18.468
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.927 16:42:35.376

2 2:03.178 16:44:38.554

3 2:02.825 16:46:41.379

4 2:01.861 16:48:43.240

5 2:04.969 16:50:48.209

6 2:05.076 16:52:53.285

7 2:04.467 16:54:57.752

8 2:02.737 16:57:00.489

9 2:02.147 16:59:02.636

10 2:07.168 17:01:09.804

11 2:08.913 17:03:18.717

 Po. 14 - # 626 CARDELLINI A. - Kawasaki + 1:20.685
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.947 16:42:46.396

2 2:05.383 16:44:51.779

3 2:03.792 16:46:55.571

4 2:03.213 16:48:58.784

5 2:03.328 16:51:02.112

6 2:03.573 16:53:05.685

7 2:03.944 16:55:09.629

8 2:00.815 16:57:10.444

9 2:02.953 16:59:13.397

10 2:03.925 17:01:17.322

11 2:03.612 17:03:20.934

 Po. 15 - # 148 MAURI M. - Kawasaki + 1:26.741
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.702 16:42:39.151

2 2:05.074 16:44:44.225

3 2:04.913 16:46:49.138

4 2:03.810 16:48:52.948

5 2:03.413 16:50:56.361

6 2:04.992 16:53:01.353

7 2:05.257 16:55:06.610

8 2:04.513 16:57:11.123

9 2:06.110 16:59:17.233

10 2:04.597 17:01:21.830

11 2:05.160 17:03:26.990

 Po. 16 - # 945 FAUSTINI D. - Honda + 1:30.587
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.069 16:42:40.518

2 2:06.024 16:44:46.542

3 2:04.666 16:46:51.208

4 2:04.516 16:48:55.724

5 2:05.497 16:51:01.221

6 2:03.862 16:53:05.083

7 2:03.411 16:55:08.494

8 2:05.063 16:57:13.557

9 2:04.440 16:59:17.997

10 2:04.794 17:01:22.791

11 2:08.045 17:03:30.836

Fastest lap: 1:55.382 
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Bosisio Parini MX2 - Gara 2 Gr A 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 314 LUMINA N. - KTM + 1:39.371
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.457 16:42:40.906

2 2:19.527 16:45:00.433

3 2:04.411 16:47:04.844

4 2:04.230 16:49:09.074

5 2:03.619 16:51:12.693

6 2:03.277 16:53:15.970

7 2:05.205 16:55:21.175

8 2:04.371 16:57:25.546

9 2:04.881 16:59:30.427

10 2:03.492 17:01:33.919

11 2:05.701 17:03:39.620

 Po. 18 - # 10 DOLCI L. - Suzuki + 1:42.615
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.417 16:42:34.866

2 2:06.903 16:44:41.769

3 2:01.292 16:46:43.061

4 2:01.383 16:48:44.444

5 2:02.152 16:50:46.596

6 2:04.035 16:52:50.631

7 2:36.381 16:55:27.012

8 2:03.267 16:57:30.279

9 2:04.891 16:59:35.170

10 2:03.336 17:01:38.506

11 2:04.358 17:03:42.864

 Po. 19 - # 544 GIARDINA L. - Kawasaki + 1:45.024
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.636 16:42:37.085

2 2:06.571 16:44:43.656

3 2:05.098 16:46:48.754

4 2:06.340 16:48:55.094

5 2:06.697 16:51:01.791

6 2:07.928 16:53:09.719

7 2:07.384 16:55:17.103

8 2:07.054 16:57:24.157

9 2:05.460 16:59:29.617

10 2:06.607 17:01:36.224

11 2:09.049 17:03:45.273

 Po. 20 - # 937 ASPERTI A. - Kawasaki + 1:48.734
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.670 16:42:42.119

2 2:06.634 16:44:48.753

3 2:04.470 16:46:53.223

4 2:05.180 16:48:58.403

5 2:06.669 16:51:05.072

6 2:06.580 16:53:11.652

7 2:06.197 16:55:17.849

8 2:06.454 16:57:24.303

9 2:05.597 16:59:29.900

10 2:07.429 17:01:37.329

11 2:11.654 17:03:48.983

 Po. 21 - # 993 TOSI M. - Kawasaki + 1:49.666
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.597 16:42:40.046

2 2:07.655 16:44:47.701

3 2:04.665 16:46:52.366

4 2:05.259 16:48:57.625

5 2:06.803 16:51:04.428

6 2:06.911 16:53:11.339

7 2:07.877 16:55:19.216

8 2:07.545 16:57:26.761

9 2:07.636 16:59:34.397

10 2:07.909 17:01:42.306

11 2:07.609 17:03:49.915

 Po. 22 - # 321 MAURICI D. - KTM + 1:50.307
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.179 16:42:38.628

2 2:06.534 16:44:45.162

3 2:04.927 16:46:50.089

4 2:06.107 16:48:56.196

5 2:06.466 16:51:02.662

6 2:07.625 16:53:10.287

7 2:07.131 16:55:17.418

8 2:07.579 16:57:24.997

9 2:08.484 16:59:33.481

10 2:09.650 17:01:43.131

11 2:07.425 17:03:50.556

 Po. 23 - # 520 FUMAGALLI A. - Husqvarna + 1:50.895
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.071 16:42:41.520

2 2:08.065 16:44:49.585

3 2:05.663 16:46:55.248

4 2:07.628 16:49:02.876

5 2:06.145 16:51:09.021

6 2:05.323 16:53:14.344

7 2:07.665 16:55:22.009

8 2:05.987 16:57:27.996

9 2:06.696 16:59:34.692

10 2:08.854 17:01:43.546

11 2:07.598 17:03:51.144

 Po. 24 - # 142 FRACCHIOLLA D. - Yamaha + 1:51.457
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.406 16:42:42.855

2 2:07.411 16:44:50.266

3 2:04.384 16:46:54.650

4 2:06.498 16:49:01.148

5 2:05.632 16:51:06.780

6 2:06.138 16:53:12.918

7 2:09.415 16:55:22.333

8 2:06.811 16:57:29.144

9 2:07.933 16:59:37.077

10 2:07.666 17:01:44.743

11 2:06.963 17:03:51.706

Fastest lap: 1:55.382 

3/5Bosisio, domenica 28 maggio 2017© MGMTiming



Bosisio Parini MX2 - Gara 2 Gr A 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 25 - # 198 BONANOMI M. - Suzuki + 1:53.061
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.367 16:42:44.816

2 2:09.132 16:44:53.948

3 2:05.521 16:46:59.469

4 2:06.618 16:49:06.087

5 2:04.548 16:51:10.635

6 2:05.963 16:53:16.598

7 2:06.720 16:55:23.318

8 2:06.616 16:57:29.934

9 2:07.865 16:59:37.799

10 2:07.926 17:01:45.725

11 2:07.585 17:03:53.310

 Po. 26 - # 779 PINTOSSI D. - Yamaha + 1:54.043
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.332 16:42:43.781

2 2:08.361 16:44:52.142

3 2:06.839 16:46:58.981

4 2:06.299 16:49:05.280

5 2:06.525 16:51:11.805

6 2:05.983 16:53:17.788

7 2:08.355 16:55:26.143

8 2:07.973 16:57:34.116

9 2:06.279 16:59:40.395

10 2:06.649 17:01:47.044

11 2:07.248 17:03:54.292

 Po. 27 - # 152 VERGANI D. - Suzuki + 1:55.148
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.558 16:42:47.007

2 2:08.100 16:44:55.107

3 2:06.675 16:47:01.782

4 2:05.283 16:49:07.065

5 2:07.241 16:51:14.306

6 2:06.831 16:53:21.137

7 2:07.558 16:55:28.695

8 2:06.177 16:57:34.872

9 2:06.090 16:59:40.962

10 2:07.642 17:01:48.604

11 2:06.793 17:03:55.397

 Po. 28 - # 999 ABRUZZO C. - Honda + 1:56.055
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.150 16:42:47.599

2 2:08.832 16:44:56.431

3 2:06.790 16:47:03.221

4 2:07.161 16:49:10.382

5 2:05.832 16:51:16.214

6 2:06.204 16:53:22.418

7 2:07.190 16:55:29.608

8 2:06.079 16:57:35.687

9 2:06.371 16:59:42.058

10 2:06.853 17:01:48.911

11 2:07.393 17:03:56.304

 Po. 29 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - Honda + 1:58.403
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.839 16:42:44.288

2 2:06.752 16:44:51.040

3 2:05.390 16:46:56.430

4 2:05.927 16:49:02.357

5 2:05.846 16:51:08.203

6 2:05.424 16:53:13.627

7 2:06.299 16:55:19.926

8 2:07.042 16:57:26.968

9 2:05.674 16:59:32.642

10 2:18.951 17:01:51.593

11 2:07.059 17:03:58.652

 Po. 30 - # 987 BAREZZANI A. - Kawasaki + 2:04.289
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.119 16:42:45.568

2 2:07.664 16:44:53.232

3 2:08.006 16:47:01.238

4 2:08.622 16:49:09.860

5 2:07.514 16:51:17.374

6 2:06.679 16:53:24.053

7 2:07.109 16:55:31.162

8 2:07.163 16:57:38.325

9 2:08.738 16:59:47.063

10 2:08.942 17:01:56.005

11 2:08.533 17:04:04.538

 Po. 31 - # 235 PIROLA J. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.320 16:42:48.769

2 2:11.033 16:44:59.802

3 2:09.543 16:47:09.345

4 2:08.835 16:49:18.180

5 2:08.961 16:51:27.141

6 2:08.112 16:53:35.253

7 2:08.627 16:55:43.880

8 2:10.068 16:57:53.948

9 2:10.838 17:00:04.786

10 2:10.067 17:02:14.853

 Po. 32 - # 82 GAIARDONI A. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.764 16:42:49.213

2 2:10.939 16:45:00.152

3 2:21.576 16:47:21.728

4 2:08.243 16:49:29.971

5 2:06.799 16:51:36.770

6 2:08.554 16:53:45.324

7 2:08.750 16:55:54.074

8 2:07.117 16:58:01.191

9 2:07.212 17:00:08.403

10 2:10.610 17:02:19.013

Fastest lap: 1:55.382 
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Bosisio Parini MX2 - Gara 2 Gr A 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 33 - # 817 MAFFIOLI G. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.620 16:42:55.069

2 2:16.537 16:45:11.606

3 2:12.651 16:47:24.257

4 2:10.985 16:49:35.242

5 2:06.689 16:51:41.931

6 2:06.226 16:53:48.157

7 2:07.643 16:55:55.800

8 2:09.782 16:58:05.582

9 2:09.070 17:00:14.652

10 2:06.640 17:02:21.292

 Po. 34 - # 28 FASANA L. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.259 16:42:49.708

2 2:13.334 16:45:03.042

3 2:11.798 16:47:14.840

4 2:09.818 16:49:24.658

5 2:10.154 16:51:34.812

6 2:09.549 16:53:44.361

7 2:09.212 16:55:53.573

8 2:10.474 16:58:04.047

9 2:09.822 17:00:13.869

10 2:11.878 17:02:25.747

 Po. 35 - # 600 CORTI L. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.926 16:42:50.375

2 2:21.986 16:45:12.361

3 2:07.028 16:47:19.389

4 2:08.626 16:49:28.015

5 2:07.952 16:51:35.967

6 2:08.885 16:53:44.852

7 2:09.734 16:55:54.586

8 2:10.255 16:58:04.841

9 2:12.239 17:00:17.080

10 2:10.725 17:02:27.805

 Po. 36 - # 167 LAMERA E. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.315 16:42:46.764

2 2:11.654 16:44:58.418

3 2:12.035 16:47:10.453

4 2:10.024 16:49:20.477

5 2:08.930 16:51:29.407

6 2:11.573 16:53:40.980

7 2:12.062 16:55:53.042

8 2:15.375 16:58:08.417

9 2:10.987 17:00:19.404

10 2:10.374 17:02:29.778

 Po. 37 - # 741 LA VECCHIA G. - Kawasaki + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.467 16:42:52.916

2 2:13.832 16:45:06.748

3 2:15.646 16:47:22.394

4 2:17.863 16:49:40.257

5 2:24.147 16:52:04.404

6 2:39.553 16:54:43.957

7 3:02.459 16:57:46.416

8 2:34.506 17:00:20.922

9 2:41.773 17:03:02.695

 Po. 38 - # 956 SANTAGA' M. - Honda + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.727 16:42:48.176

2 2:08.589 16:44:56.765

3 2:05.469 16:47:02.234

4 2:05.329 16:49:07.563

5 2:06.097 16:51:13.660

 Po. 39 - # 749 MARANGONI G. - Honda + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.539 16:42:50.988

2 2:11.474 16:45:02.462

3 2:37.154 16:47:39.616

Fastest lap: 1:55.382 
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